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Full Wame of Compitiee

Tones for Bexley

s

egistration Number, if PAC

Ful Name of Candidats

Robyn R, Jones

Street Address

825 Vernon Rd

Cifice Sougl

ity Council

Dustrict

Bexlev

City

B

State

o H

Zip Code

43209

{ Yes

For candidates onty, during au slection year: if toral contribuitons and expenditures each total $300 or fess during the combined pre- and post-periods 4t one olection,

check box, No other forns ave requited at 8 post-primany of pos
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Annual Year
Pre-Pricuary Past-Frimary Pre-General Post-Liensral
Tuly August September % Seiaruual
Manthly Monthly Maonthly Tersination
Report Elesironically i M 8] Y

sreral period, iF above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.100H) for details.

0.00

360.00

544.85

904.85

904.85

0.00

Balance Forgiven

Print Mame and Title (Treasur

and Deputy Treasurer ouly)

Countribution

Expenditure

pages
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